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Overview
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Price
9.20 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.08%(-0.10)

AUOOO000AGL7
AGL

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Utilities
Stock
3,735 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

9.20 AUD (2,221)
9.21 AUD (3,487)
9.22 AUD

9.28 AUD

9.08 AUD

9.30 AUD

9.1789 AUD
2,466,604
22,547,843.64
7,318

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

587

WKN: AGL

22.50 %

17.50
15.00
12.50
10.00

7.50

5.00

- WA

Sy

2020

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=153219635
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000AGL7&ID_NOTATION=15880089
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e7b08ddd0fa199a122c517d01c5434835d24375f9fc236f18baf912e1b5b6cf&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aeca7c506e470f5ad&time=1713711369&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea49ad3662acc05689a05e40c061d92266ff34b055dd809613a1a38ae55393d9&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=93d56478526ca5c1e&time=1713711369&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e5e5397267cc1a3a9c5e704482763c436e08fb386d9fd3fab9fe95de919996a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2207a42434ddb8ac7&time=1713711369&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d457a795ac7d7ad75e5a81d55936758b2a9bc8dcf14e6206ee0ff45fb6862535&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=39353faa08fb45d3c&time=1713711369&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ee8d76967ec0f9123e8b45203f4feb147dd9e876bf9108e18883e1ec31eb200&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=668ab937b293c0d04&time=1713711369&tool=RSC

AGL ENERGY

Details

2024/04/19 08:10:45

Price
9.20 AUD
Difference © -1.08%(-0.10)
General attributes
ISIN AUOO0000AGL7
Symbol AGL
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap 3,735 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.20 AUD (2,221)
Ask (Ask size) 9.21 AUD (3,487)
Open 9.22 AUD
High 9.28 AUD
Low 9.08 AUD
Close (prev. day) 9.30 AUD
VWAP 9.1789 AUD
Volume (pcs) 2,466,604
Trading volume 22,547,843.64
Number of trades 7,318
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -14.02% +5.38% -0.54%
Perf (abs.) -1.50 +0.47 -0.05
Beta 0.44 0.53 0.71
Volatility 29.35 27.21 30.98

ERSTE

Group

22.50 H

20.00
17.50
15.00
12.50
10.00

7.50

5.00

Sy

2020

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/

Time

22:26

08:05

08:14

15:32

18:56

9.05 AUD (3,842,738)
8.70 AUD (2,610,037)
8.90 AUD (2,687,577)
9.89 AUD (2,536,550)

9.85 AUD (2024/01/02)
7.80 AUD (2024/02/06)
12.45 AUD (2023/08/01)
7.80 AUD (2024/02/06)

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
5.59 EUR 0.01 1
5.444 EUR 0.00 3
5.564 EUR 0.00 2
5.442 EUR 0.00 3
5.72USD 0.01 2
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15880089
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57576031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336096695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26925437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16515813

AGL ENERGY

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

17

2024/04/ 19:30 5.472 EUR 0.00
19

2024/04/ 08:08 5.434 EUR 0.00
19

2024/04/ 08:10 9.20 AUD 22.55
19

7,318
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16515813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343682672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15869103

AGL ENERGY

Company profile

Company Logo

MAGL .
Energy in
action’

Contact Details
AGL ENERGY LTD.

72 Christie Street - 2065 ST LEONARDS,
NSW

Telefon: +61 (02) 9921 2999
Fax: +61 (02) 9921 2552
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Graeme Hunt

Christine
Corbett

Damien Nicks

Elizabeth
McNamara

Joanne Fox

John Chambers

John Fitzgerald

Jodo Segorbe

Markus Brokhof

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Patricia
McKenzie

Kerry Schott
Christine

Holman

Graham
Cockroft
John Pollaers
Mark Bloom
Mark Twidell

Miles George

Vanessa
Sullivan

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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